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TOTAL

DCW 1e SADLER Sophie 36 1 36

DCW 2e HUGUEL Méganne 26 1 26

DCW 3e WACHS Mélissa 23 1 23

DCW 4e WOUTS Eloïse 22 1 22

DCW 5e MALOISEL Claire 21 1 21

DCW 6e GROSSHOLTZ Stéphanie 19 1 19

DCW 7e LABOURIER Manon 18 1 18

DCW 8e LABOURIER Isabelle 17 1 17

DCW 9e LE BOURT Enora 16 1 16

DCW 10e DUVIEIH Typhaine 15 1 15

DCW 11e DE LA VIEUVILLE Maiwenn 14 1 14

DCW 12e LAMBERT Delphine 9 1 9

DCW 13e VANDRILLE Stéphanie 8 1 8

DCW 14e PENNEC Maryon 7 1 7

DCW 15e ROUVIER Julie 6 1 6

DCW 15e VESPER Marion 6 1 6

DCW 17e SAUSSAC Angélique 4 1 4

DCW 18e MOULIN Louise 3 1 3

DCW 19e WEISSBECK Camille 1 1 1
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DCM 1e ROEDER Thierry 6 23 16 3 45

DCM 2e REMARS Anthony 41 1 41

DCM 3e LEAUTE Benjamin 36 1 36

DCM 4e BREILLOT Aurélien 20 11 2 31

DCM 5e GAUGRY Timoté 25 1 25

DCM 6e MAZEAU Mike 21 1 21

DCM 7e LERUD Jason 20 1 20

DCM 7e ROUVIER Valentin 20 1 20

DCM 9e GOMES Cédric 19 1 19

DCM 10e ALBASSER Emmanuel 17 1 17

DCM 11e BEYAERT François 15 1 15

DCM 12e KELLER Salomon 13 1 13

DCM 13e DE LA VIEUVILLE Markus 3 7 2 10

DCM 14e DELAGNES Antoine 5 1 5

DCM 14e WEINGART Florian 5 1 5

DCM 16e BENEDETTO Frédéric 4 1 4

DCM 17e BEDEZ David 2 1 2

DCM 18e DESHAYES Jean-Philippe 1 1 1
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1F 1e HERMAND Patricia 35 1 35

1F 2e FULLERINGER Anne 33 1 33

1F 3e DARDINIER Marie 28 1 28

1F 4e VANDRILLE Stéphanie 24 1 24

1F 5e MICHEL Caroline 18 1 18

1F 6e CADENE-SCHULIK Lauréne 17 1 17

1F 6e DORY Manon 17 1 17

1F 6e WACHS Mélissa 17 1 17

1F 9e NAUDIN Rachelle 15 1 15

1F 10e BENEDETTO Emma 14 1 14

1F 11e HIHN Clémentine 13 1 13

1F 11e QUÉRÉ Léa 13 1 13

1F 13e BLENNY Christel 12 1 12

1F 13e SCHAEFFER Emilie 12 1 12

1F 15e CHEVALLEY Tiffany 6 1 6

1F 15e QUOY Fanny 6 1 6

1F 17e BARRACHIN Elena 5 1 5

1F 18e FAROLDI Mylène 4 1 4

1F 18e FAURE Tiffanie 4 1 4

1F 20e KALISCH Elodie 3 1 3

1F 20e LOZEVIS Anne 3 1 3

1F 22e BEDU Patricia 2 1 2

1F 22e ROUVIER Julie 2 1 2

1F 24e BISMUTHBOS Liza 1 1 1

1F 24e CHAPPE Jéromine 1 1 1

1F 24e KERSUZAN Annabelle 1 1 1

1F 24e LECHEIN  Charlotte 1 1 1
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1H 1e DIDON Jean-Philippe 35 16 2 51

1H 2e JOLY Samuel 39 1 39

1H 3e KUMPF Gilbert 6 16 15 3 37

1H 4e SCHLICHTING Noël 36 1 36

1H 5e PRESLES Tony 31 1 31

1H 6e ROUVIER Valentin 27 1 27

1H 7e VIAL François 22 1 22

1H 8e HAMON Franck 21 1 21

1H 8e LOCASCIO Thierry 21 1 21

1H 8e PELLETIER PIERRE Damien 21 1 21

1H 11e DEYSSARD Maël 1 19 2 20

1H 11e BREILLOT Aurélien 20 1 20

1H 13e KOPACZ Sébastien 17 1 17

1H 14e SAFSAF Yanis 16 1 16

1H 15e DEYSSARD Jerome 1 14 2 15

1H 15e HOLLENDER Gilles 15 1 15

1H 17e DECOUTEIX Michel 9 1 9

1H 18e HUGUEL Dominique 8 1 8

1H 19e KALISCH Anthony 7 1 7

1H 19e LOUCHE Sylvain 7 1 7

1H 21e LECHEIN Olivier 6 1 6

1H 22e BEHR Alain 5 1 5

1H 22e GROSBOIS  Éric 5 1 5

1H 24e SEUX Adam 4 1 4

1H 25e DEVOS Vincent 3 1 3

1H 25e HUMBERTCLAUDE Laurent 3 1 3

1H 27e BIZIEN Alexandre 2 1 2

1H 27e CHEVALLEY Anthony 2 1 2

1H 27e DEMANGE Bastien 2 1 2

1H 27e GALISSI Jean Lou 2 1 2

1H 31e ALBASSER Emmanuel 1 1 1

1H 31e BEDEZ David 1 1 1

1H 31e GUILCHER Laurent 1 1 1

1H 31e LO CASCIO Christophe 1 1 1

1H 31e QUESNE Didier 1 1 1

1H 31e ROEDER Thierry 1 1 1

1H 31e VAILLANT Christophe 1 1 1
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2Dogs 1e PRESLES Tony 33 1 33

2Dogs 2e DARDINIER Marie 28 1 28

2Dogs 2e DUBAT Hugo 28 1 28

2Dogs 2e VIAL François 28 1 28

2Dogs 5e LEROY Andy 23 1 23

2Dogs 5e PHILIPPE Jérémy 23 1 23

2Dogs 7e BOURGOUIN Diana 22 1 22

2Dogs 8e BEDU Patricia 20 1 20

2Dogs 9e CHAPPE Jéromine 19 1 19

2Dogs 9e MAIRE Anaïs 19 1 19

2Dogs 11e KOPACZ Sébastien 17 1 17

2Dogs 11e LOGEAIS Dylan 17 1 17

2Dogs 11e PRIOU Nicolas 17 1 17

2Dogs 14e DEPAUW Emilie 15 1 15

2Dogs 15e BROCARD Marc 14 1 14

2Dogs 15e KALISCH Elodie 14 1 14

2Dogs 17e LEMONNIER Jérémy 13 1 13

2Dogs 18e BOUGAIN Loïc 12 1 12

2Dogs 18e DECOUTEIX Michel 12 1 12

2Dogs 18e GERVAIS Guillaume 12 1 12

2Dogs 18e SOCQUET Pierre Olivier 12 1 12

2Dogs 22e HUMBERTCLAUDE Laurent 1 9 2 10

2Dogs 22e GIVERS Thibaut 10 1 10

2Dogs 22e LANGLOIS Damien 10 1 10

2Dogs 25e MIESCH Olivier 1 8 2 9

2Dogs 25e BROCARD Jacques 9 1 9

2Dogs 25e DECOUTEIX Aurélie 9 1 9

2Dogs 28e BANZET Olivier 7 1 7

2Dogs 28e BERVAS Manon 7 1 7

2Dogs 30e LEGOURD Cédric 6 1 6

2Dogs 31e SIMARD Sandrine 2 3 2 5

2Dogs 31e LOUIS Noémie 5 1 5

2Dogs 33e DORY Manon 4 1 4

2Dogs 34e HOFFER Jenna 2 1 2 3

2Dogs 34e BOUIT Ingrid 3 1 3

2Dogs 34e NOÉ Christophe 3 1 3

2Dogs 37e GILLES Quentin 2 1 2

2Dogs 37e LENGLOS Chantal 2 1 2

2Dogs 37e RENAUT Nicolas 2 1 2

2Dogs 40e BREILLOT Aurélien 1 1 1

2Dogs 40e CHAPPE Pierre 1 1 1

2Dogs 40e FUCHS Séléna 1 1 1

2Dogs 40e LO CASCIO Christophe 1 1 1

2Dogs 40e MICHELON Anne 1 1 1

2Dogs 40e PROUVOST Olivier 1 1 1

2Dogs 40e VERY Jean-Michel 1 1 1

2 chiens
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TOTAL

2DogsNB 1e HUMBERTCLAUDE Laurent 32 1 32

2DogsNB 2e KALISCH Elodie 25 1 25

2DogsNB 3e LANGLOIS Damien 20 1 20

2DogsNB 3e LEMONNIER Jérémy 20 1 20

2DogsNB 5e SIMARD Sandrine 16 3 2 19

2DogsNB 5e MAIRE Anaïs 19 1 19

2DogsNB 7e CHAPPE Jéromine 18 1 18

2DogsNB 8e LOGEAIS Dylan 16 1 16

2DogsNB 8e PRIOU Nicolas 16 1 16

2DogsNB 10e MIESCH Olivier 0 15 2 15

2DogsNB 10e GIVERS Thibaut 15 1 15

2DogsNB 12e BROCARD Marc 14 1 14

2DogsNB 13e BOUGAIN Loïc 12 1 12

2DogsNB 13e DECOUTEIX Michel 12 1 12

2DogsNB 13e FUCHS Séléna 12 1 12

2DogsNB 16e BROCARD Jacques 9 1 9

2DogsNB 17e DECOUTEIX Aurélie 8 1 8

2DogsNB 18e BANZET Olivier 7 1 7

2DogsNB 19e LEGOURD Cédric 5 1 5

2DogsNB 20e LOUIS Noémie 4 1 4

2DogsNB 21e NOÉ Christophe 3 1 3

2DogsNB 22e GILLES Quentin 2 1 2

2DogsNB 22e RENAUT Nicolas 2 1 2

2DogsNB 24e HOFFER Jenna 0 1 2 1

2DogsNB 24e MICHELON Anne 1 1 1

2DogsNB 24e PROUVOST Olivier 1 1 1

2 chiens NB
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4Dogs 1e CAPELLI Patrick 3 18 4 3 25

4Dogs 2e SOULIER Quentin 24 1 24

4Dogs 3e DUBAT Hugo 22 1 22

4Dogs 4e SCHLICHTING Noël 20 1 20

4Dogs 5e GIVERS Thibaut 19 1 19

4Dogs 5e LE PAGE Anna 19 1 19

4Dogs 7e DEBIERRE Christelle 6 12 2 18

4Dogs 8e MALOISEL Cédric 17 1 17

4Dogs 9e KALISCH Anthony 15 1 15

4Dogs 10e PRIOU Nicolas 14 1 14

4Dogs 11e ROUVIER Valentin 12 1 12

4Dogs 12e GERVAIS Guillaume 9 1 9

4Dogs 13e CHEVALLEY Anthony 7 1 7

4Dogs 14e GIVERS Williams 6 1 6

4Dogs 15e FRANCK Corentin 5 1 5

4Dogs 15e MATHON Pierre 5 1 5

4Dogs 17e CHEVALLEY Christophe 4 1 4

4Dogs 17e LATHOUD Rémy 4 1 4

4Dogs 19e BOUSSEAU Aline 3 1 3

4Dogs 20e HOFFER Philippe 1 1 2 2

4Dogs 20e BOUSSEAU Christian 2 1 2

4Dogs 20e GROS Jérémy 2 1 2

4Dogs 23e ALBERTO Cindy 1 1 1

4Dogs 23e BANZET Olivier 1 1 1

4Dogs 23e BIZIEN Alexandre 1 1 1

4Dogs 23e CHAPPE Pierre 1 1 1

4Dogs 23e SOUBEYRAND Michèle 1 1 1

4Dogs 23e VAILLANT Christophe 1 1 1

4 chiens
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TOTAL

4DogsNB 1e CAPELLI Patrick 17 18 2 3 37

4DogsNB 2e KALISCH Anthony 22 1 22

4DogsNB 3e GIVERS Thibaut 20 1 20

4DogsNB 4e LE PAGE Anna 19 1 19

4DogsNB 5e CHEVALLEY Anthony 17 1 17

4DogsNB 6e PRIOU Nicolas 14 1 14

4DogsNB 7e ALBERTO Cindy 12 1 12

4DogsNB 7e FRANCK Corentin 12 1 12

4DogsNB 9e GIVERS Williams 10 1 10

4DogsNB 10e GERVAIS Guillaume 9 1 9

4DogsNB 11e CHEVALLEY Christophe 4 1 4

4DogsNB 12e BOUSSEAU Aline 3 1 3

4DogsNB 13e BOUSSEAU Christian 2 1 2

4DogsNB 14e HOFFER Philippe 0 1 2 1

4DogsNB 14e BANZET Olivier 1 1 1

4DogsNB 14e BIZIEN Alexandre 1 1 1

4DogsNB CHAPPE Pierre 0 1 0

4DogsNB VAILLANT Christophe 0 1 0

4 chiens NB
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TOTAL

6Dogs 1e LANGLOIS Damien 23 13 2 36

6Dogs 2e GIVERS Williams 18 1 18

6Dogs 2e ROUVIER Valentin 18 1 18

6Dogs 4e DEVOS Cédric 16 1 16

6Dogs 4e DUPORT Cindy 16 1 16

6Dogs 6e CHEVALLEY Thierry 13 1 13

6Dogs 7e GUEGUIN Stéphane 5 1 5

6Dogs 8e BAJADA Grégory 3 1 3

6Dogs 9e MACHERICH Viviane 2 1 2

6Dogs 10e COUVELARD Dominique 1 1 1

6Dogs 10e JULIEN Pierre 1 1 1

6Dogs 10e SCHAEFFER Magali 1 1 1

6Dogs 10e SCHLICHTING Noël 1 1 1

6 chiens
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TOTAL

6DogsNB 1e LANGLOIS Damien 20 17 2 37

6DogsNB 2e DEVOS Cédric 16 1 16

6DogsNB 3e GIVERS Williams 15 1 15

6DogsNB 4e CHEVALLEY Thierry 10 1 10

6DogsNB 5e GUEGUIN Stéphane 2 1 2

6DogsNB 6e MACHERICH Viviane 1 1 1

6 chiens NB
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TOTAL

8Dogs 1e LOGEAIS Patrick 18 1 18

8Dogs 2e DUPORT Cindy 17 1 17

8Dogs 3e CHAPPE Pierre 16 1 16

8Dogs 4e LOGEAIS Dylan 13 1 13

8Dogs 5e JOURDES Lise 12 1 12

8Dogs 6e LE PAGE Emile 8 1 8

8 chiens
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TOTAL

8DogsNB 1e LOGEAIS Patrick 18 1 18

8DogsNB 2e LOGEAIS Dylan 13 1 13

8DogsNB 3e LE PAGE Emile 8 1 8

8 chiens NB
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TOTAL

MDF 1e PRODHOMME Juliette 42 1 42

MDF 2e LABOURIER Isabelle 31 1 31

MDF 3e MAIRE Anaïs 13 17 2 30

MDF 4e DORY Manon 26 1 26

MDF 5e GRALL Gwenaëlle 20 1 20

MDF 6e CONIL Heïdi 17 1 17

MDF 7e MAROILLEY Elise 14 1 14

MDF 8e GNEIPEL Tanja 12 1 12

MDF 9e BERTHOME Stéphanie 7 1 7

MDF 10e GIUDICELLI Pascale 1 1 1

Monochien Mid femmes
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TOTAL

MDH 1e SECRET Sylvain 9 16 2 25

MDH 1e THIERRY Julien 25 1 25

MDH 3e FREY Pierre 23 1 23

MDH 4e BENEDETTO Frédéric 18 1 18

MDH 5e LECLERC Thomas 15 1 15

MDH 6e COLONEL Francis 14 1 14

MDH 7e RAEPSAET Eric 13 1 13

MDH 8e VREVIN Antoine 9 1 9

MDH 9e NOEL Fabien 3 1 3

MDH 10e DE LA VIEUVILLE Markus 1 1 1

MDH 10e LE PRIOL Vincent 1 1 1

Monochien Mid hommes
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TOTAL

MD 1e PHILIPONA Agnès 1 1 1

Traineau mid

Coupe de France FFST - 2023/2024

Mise à jour : 21/01/2024



Catégorie � NOM Prénom C
a

n
it

ra
il

 d
u

 d
ia

m
a

n
t 
✅

C
a

n
it

ra
il

 d
e

s 
sa

n
g

li
e

rs
 ✅

C
o

u
rs

e
 d

e
 S

a
in

t-
F

ro
n

t 
✅

C
o

u
rs

e
 d

e
 P

re
ss

in
s 
❌

C
o

u
rs

e
 d

e
 B

is
ch

e
im

 ✅

R
a

n
d

o
n

n
é

e
 d

e
 l

a
 p

e
ti

te
 R

h
u

e
 ❌

T
ro

p
h

é
e

 S
u

d
 B

o
u

rg
o

g
n

e
 ❌

C
o

u
rs

e
 d

e
 S

a
in

t 
N

a
b

o
rd

 ✅

D
é

fi
 d

u
 N

o
rd

ic
 B

re
iz

h
 ✅

R
a

n
d

o
n

n
é

e
 d

e
 D

il
a

y
 ❌

R
a

ss
e

m
b

le
m

e
n

t 
N

o
rd

iq
u

e
 d

e
 S

a
u

lt
 ❌

S
a

in
t 

R
é

m
y

 d
e

 M
a

u
ri

e
n

n
e

 ❌

La
 c

lé
 d

e
s 

ch
a

m
p

s 
�

C
a

n
ic

ro
ss

 d
u

 S
u

d
 O

u
e

st
 ❌

La
 T

ra
ce

 N
o

rd
ic

 ✅

R
A

ID
D

O
G

S
 L

e
 B

iv
o

u
a

c 
✅

N
o

m
b

re
 d

e
 p

a
rt

ic
ip

a
ti

o
n

s

TOTAL

Traineau mid NB

Coupe de France FFST - 2023/2024

Mise à jour : 21/01/2024



Catégorie � NOM Prénom C
a

n
it

ra
il

 d
u

 d
ia

m
a

n
t 
✅

C
a

n
it

ra
il

 d
e

s 
sa

n
g

li
e

rs
 ✅

C
o

u
rs

e
 d

e
 S

a
in

t-
F

ro
n

t 
✅

C
o

u
rs

e
 d

e
 P

re
ss

in
s 
❌

C
o

u
rs

e
 d

e
 B

is
ch

e
im

 ✅

R
a

n
d

o
n

n
é

e
 d

e
 l

a
 p

e
ti

te
 R

h
u

e
 ❌

T
ro

p
h

é
e

 S
u

d
 B

o
u

rg
o

g
n

e
 ❌

C
o

u
rs

e
 d

e
 S

a
in

t 
N

a
b

o
rd

 ✅

D
é

fi
 d

u
 N

o
rd

ic
 B

re
iz

h
 ✅

R
a

n
d

o
n

n
é

e
 d

e
 D

il
a

y
 ❌

R
a

ss
e

m
b

le
m

e
n

t 
N

o
rd

iq
u

e
 d

e
 S

a
u

lt
 ❌

S
a

in
t 

R
é

m
y

 d
e

 M
a

u
ri

e
n

n
e

 ❌

La
 c

lé
 d

e
s 

ch
a

m
p

s 
�

C
a

n
ic

ro
ss

 d
u

 S
u

d
 O

u
e

st
 ❌

La
 T

ra
ce

 N
o

rd
ic

 ✅

R
A

ID
D

O
G

S
 L

e
 B

iv
o

u
a

c 
✅

N
o

m
b

re
 d

e
 p

a
rt

ic
ip

a
ti

o
n

s

TOTAL

DCE 1e PICHOT Killian 19 1 19

DCE 2e LEAUTE Lyloo 18 1 18

DCE 3e PLA-NOU Louise 17 1 17

DCE 4e BENEDETTO Yohan 16 1 16

DCE 4e GVOKA Milla 16 1 16

DCE 4e LABARRE Naomi 16 1 16

DCE 4e SPACK Adam 16 1 16

DCE 4e TOUCHET Aurore 16 1 16

DCE 9e MACHERICH Margot 15 1 15

DCE 10e DE LA VIEUVILLE Elouenn 1 13 2 14

DCE 10e ROBART Evan 14 1 14

DCE 12e JACQUEROUX Océane 12 1 12

DCE 13e ALLEMAND Jules 9 1 9

DCE 14e MACHERICH Leonie 8 1 8

DCE 15e CHEVILLOTTE Maeva 1 1 1

DCE 15e SCHLUR Amélie 1 1 1

Canicross jeunes
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1E 1e FRAICHE Louann 17 1 17

1E 2e PELLETIER Loann 16 1 16

1E 3e WEISSBECK Camille 12 1 12

DB1-DS1-S1 jeunes
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AttE 1e BENEDETTO Yohan 16 1 16

AttE 1e DEVOS Victoria 16 1 16

AttE 3e LABOURIER Jules 12 1 12

Attelages jeunes
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rando 1e ALBERTO Cindy 1 1 1

rando 1e BRIAT Cécilia 1 1 1

Rando 1e DEVOS Alicia 1 1 1

rando 1e MICHON Magali 1 1 1

Rando 1e WEISSBECK Camille 1 1 1

Randonnée
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